AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 3020, Page 12, Section 20.510, Line 4, deleting "76,430,500" and inserting "113,466,000"; Further amend said bill, Page 23, Section 20.901, Line 4, by deleting "601,308,068" and inserting "638,343,568"; Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references according	Doug Richey	Offered By	38
"638,343,568";			n 20.510, Line 4, b
Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references according		23, Section 20.901, Line 4, by deleting "601,308,0	68" and inserting
	Further amend said bill by ad	ljusting section and bill totals and intersectional refe	erences accordingly
Action Taken Date	A 4' T 1	5	

House _____ Amendment NO.____